Assistance to Firefighter Grant Awards to
New York State Fire Departments, Round XXIII

FIRE GRANT RECIPIENT
Greenlawn Fire Dept.
Kingsbury Vol. Hose Co
Altamont Fire Dept
Plattekill Fire District
Moira Volunteer Fire & Rescue
Clarence Center Vol Fire Co.
Depew Vol. Fire Dept
Hilton-Parma Fire District
Clifton Springs Fire Dept

PURPOSE

Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety

TOTAL

AMOUNT
$85,500
$40,793
$76,529
$76,414
$27,895
$28,259
$92,932
$44,508
$96,300
569,130



